

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1		
LINCOLN TOWNSHIP HMA							Bid 2023-042		
RECORD OF BIDS							BID DUE 9AM on 03/15/2023		
CONTRACTOR				RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		KALIN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		MICHIGAN PAVING AND MATERIALS CO.	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
117	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$45.00	\$5,265.00	\$12.00	\$1,404.00	\$25.00	\$2,925.00	
80	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	
125	TON	SHOULDER, CI II	\$65.00	\$8,125.00	\$46.00	\$5,750.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	
22	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED	\$800.00	\$17,600.00	\$850.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	
12	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$480.00	\$5,760.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$950.00	\$11,400.00	
6	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE B	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$530.00	\$3,180.00	\$615.00	\$3,690.00	
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE D	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
7	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE R	\$1,125.00	\$7,875.00	\$975.00	\$6,825.00	\$1,050.00	\$7,350.00	
13	EA	DR STRUCTURE, TEMP LOWERING	\$240.00	\$3,120.00	\$330.00	\$4,290.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	
7	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q - SANITARY	\$710.00	\$4,970.00	\$575.00	\$4,025.00	\$640.00	\$4,480.00	
11,750	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$1.60	\$18,800.00	\$1.50	\$17,625.00	\$3.50	\$41,125.00	
1,950	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$3.60	\$7,020.00	\$3.50	\$6,825.00	\$4.00	\$7,800.00	
12	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$147.00	\$1,764.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	
87	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$113.00	\$9,831.00	\$127.00	\$11,049.00	\$100.00	\$8,700.00	
2,178	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$72.50	\$157,905.00	\$105.00	\$228,690.00	\$100.00	\$217,800.00	
6,500	FT	CURB SLP, HMA	\$0.10	\$650.00	\$1.00	\$6,500.00	\$1.00	\$6,500.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$324.00	\$648.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,180.00	\$10,180.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$2.00	\$496.00	\$4.00	\$992.00	\$3.00	\$744.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$0.25	\$62.00	\$1.00	\$248.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,410.00	\$4,410.00	
2	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
TOTAL			\$335,061.00		\$356,277.00		\$368,202.00		